
Page 6-6 2016 Precedent Illustrated Parts List

G

E

6

D

3

2

7

1

5

4

6

000469-007



E

G

6

2016 Precedent Illustrated Parts List Page 6-7

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1    2    3    4

QTY

D

STEERING COLUMN

1 102290120 Bolt, M10 X 20 Hex Washer Hd .............................................................................................................. 1
2 102298116 Bolt, Flanged Head, M8 X 16.0 .............................................................................................................. 4
3 102298130 Bolt, Flange Head, M8 X 30.0 ................................................................................................................. 1
4 105049001 Kit, Inner Steering Clmn, Prec (includes item 5) ............................................................................. 1
5 105068601 Asm, Column, Inner, Prec (includes item 6) ................................................................................ 1
6 103810201 Kit, Prec Lower Yoke, Wanda (includes item 7) .................................................................... 1
7 102298130 Bolt, Flange Head, M8 X 30.0 ............................................................................................... 1


